
t

mj2

mj2

3

32

Lil
iow

a

14

40

19

24

7
23

5
12

50

Le
śn

a

17

21

Główna

2642
9

15

11

46

16-20

38

22
13

1038

48

36

52

3
28

1

30

6

8

32 i.b.

i.b.

mj

mj

i

mj2

i

mj2

g

mj

i
mj2

mj2

i

mj2

i

mj

t

t

i

mj

mj2

mj

107

199/1

5043/2

199/3

49/3

54/4
69/2

54/1

44/644/2

65

91

45/3

181

RVI

dr

B

B

Br-

B

Bp

dr

dr

B

dr

B

B

B

199/5

70/1

49/2

73/9

46/9

74/1

73/7

75/12

54/6

39/7

49/6

273

54/3

39/1
42/3

73/8

106273

49/4

75/8

273

39/6

43/3
46/2

72/1

46/11

43/4

48

69/1

49/5

71

73/4
73/6274

40

42/2

73/3

75/3

277

54/5

73/5

47

RVI

N

ŁVI
Ls

RVI
RV

ŁVI
ŁVI

Ls

ŁVI
ŁVI

RVI
LsLsV Ls

RVI
Ls

LsV

ŁVI

RVI

N

RVI

RVI
LsV

ŁVI

LsIV
RV

RVI

RVI

RVI

RVI

drBr-

Bp

Br-

B

Bp

Bp

B

Lzr-

B
Lzr-

Lzr-

Br-

W-

Br-

Bz

B

dr

W-     

Bp

Lzr-    
 

B

B

i

j.bt.

j.bt.

j.g
r.

j.bt.

j.bt.
j.bt.j.bt.

j.bt.

j.g
z.

j.bt.

j.mb.

bt.

35619

3561735620 35618

ch.kp.

j.g
r.

j.mb.

j.g
r.

j.gr.

202.5

206.5

203.6

204.5

206.9

204.3

202.1204.1204.9
207.7

204.2

203.7

204.1

204.8

201.81203.51

205.42
202.20

204.91

202.19

20
2.9

5

203.51

203.50

203.50

205.10

205.40

20
2.6

9

20
2.5

8
20

3.0
3

20
3.1

1
20

2.9
6

203.41

20
2.9

9

20
2.9

3

201.89

kl1
60 ks160

kl

kl

k

kk

k

201
.88

201.65

204.91

202.81

201.31

203.43

203.10

201.30

203.51

201.90

203.31

202.7

204.3

20
2.7

204.4

20
8.7

3

208.9

204.4

203.25
202.45

204.86

204.90
203.75

203.65

202.05

203.96

202.35

eN

eN

eN

w
w

w

e

e

wo40

wo
40

2/2
1/2

pro
j.t-

66
30

.36
0.1

5

pro
j.t-

66
30

.36
0.1

5

pro
j.t-

66
30

.36
0.1

5

proj.t-6630.360.15

pro
j.t-

66
30

.36
0.1

5

proj.t-6630.360.15

pro
j.t-

66
30

.36
0.1

5

pro
j.t-

66
30

.36
0.1

5

proj.t-6630.360.15

pro
j.t-

66
30

.36
0.1

5

pro
j.t-

66
30

.36
0.1

5

pro
j.t-

66
30

.36
0.1

5

proj.t-6630.360.15

proj.t-6630.360.15

pro
j.t-

66
30

.36
0.1

5

pro
j.t-

66
30

.36
0.1

5

proj.t-6630.360.15

pro
j.t-

66
30

.36
0.1

5

proj.t-6630.360.15

pro
j.t-

66
30

.36
0.1

5

proj.t-6630.360.15

pro
j.t-

66
30

.36
0.1

5

pro
j.t-

66
30

.36
0.1

5

proj.t-6630.360.15

pro
j.t-

66
30

.36
0.1

5

w.

w.

w.

ee
ee

204.3

204.2

202.9

201.3

203.1

205.1

208.8

202.5

203.1

204.3

20
0.7

eN
D

eN
eN

D

eND

eN
D eN

D

eN
D

eN
D4e
ND

eND

eND
eND

eN
D

eND

zb.

gD32

kl

204.22

202.02

203.56

201.36 203.22

199.62

kl

kl

kl

kl

209.86

209.85

207.65
kl

kl

kl

204.89

203.89

kl

209.75

207.75

202.36

200.16

kl

209.58

207.08

kl

209.53

207.03

203.22

199.62

kl

kl

203.71

201.40

202.35

200.15

klD
10

0

klD
15

0

klD100

klD

klD

klD

klD
10

0

klD

208.21

206.49

201.65

w

w
204.81 w

w
209.95

208.35

w

w

zasyp.
zasyp.

209.68

210.20

208.23

204.19

202.53

w

208.09

206.27 w

w

i.u.

203.45

201.47

w

209.68

207.43

208.14

w 202.72

201.18

w

205.78

203.98

w

201.48

199.82

204.29

202.61

208.15

w

w

202.05

200.31

w

w

w

206.21

204.35

202.24

200.62

203.45

201.91

209.24

w

w

203.19

201.61

208.27

w

209.78

w

209.79

208.15

zasyp.

zasyp.

w

203.05

201.32

w

208.62

w

w

w

206.41

204.66

w

zasyp.w

202.24

200.44

201.41

199.90

w

w

w w
w

w

199.89

20
1.3

5

202.44
199.97

206.54

207.46206.01

20
7.9

3

208.89 208.55 199.58

wo
D4

0wo
D

woD100

wo
D4

0

woD100

wo
D4

0

wo
D4

0

wo
D1

00

wo
D1

00

woD100woD100

wo
D3

2

wo
D

wo
D4

0

woD40

wo
D4

0

wo
D4

0

wo
D4

0

wo
D4

0

wo
D9

0

wlD40

wlD
40

202.96
201.97

209.92
201.76

205.65

209.74
201.96

206.51

203.01
201.53

20
1.8

8

205.53

209.85

20
5.4

8

202.83

210.13

20
5.4

8

210.64
203.12207.80

202.73

210.07
201.39

201.42

207.88
210.34 207.31

208.52

202.95

209.07

201.44

20
5.5

2

209.13
206.53

202.70

201.34 201.47

201.50210.37 208.03
209.73

203.41

207.78210.67

20
5.5

2

205.79
205.79 205.53

201.35
205.65

209.57

200.8

200.4

200.7

200.0

211.2

201.5

201.3

201.9

210.5

210.0

207.3

202.8
203.1

207.8

208.9

209.8

201.3207.1

200.9

210.6

201.2

204.0

200.7

209.8

201.5

210.8

202.6

212.0

200.7 201.2
202.2

210.2

209.9

211.9

210.7

202.2

206.8

201.1

209.7

205.3

211.9

210.1

208.2

206.8

210.5

204.1

208.9

210.0

206.6

208.2

208.1

200.6

203.1

211.4

207.6

210.1

200.9

210.1

200.4

209.9

208.3

208.0
205.3

202.0

200.8

209.3

201.7

209.4

212.0

210.5

210.7

210.2

210.6

201.1

209.0

210.2

203.8

201.0

204.1

202.3

209.9

207.3

209.6

206.5

209.6

201.4

202.2

203.2

210.3

209.8

7410250

5730000

5730300

7409950

gm
. K

olu
sz

ki 
ob

ręb
 00

02
 Bo

row
o I

gm
ina

 An
dre

sp
ol 

ob
ręb

 00
10

 Zi
elo

na
 G

óra

16

17

18

19

20 21 22 23

24 24

17 18
19

20 21 22
23 24

KO
NI

EC
 O

PR
AC

OW
AN

IA
2k

m 
+ 4

10
,35

Droga gminna
Zielona Góra
gmina Andrespol

Przebudowa ulicy Głównej
w Zielonej Górze

Projekt zagospodarowania terenu

Drogi

Gmina Andrespol
Ul. Rokicińska 126
95-020 Andrespol

Wrzesień 2020 1:500 1C

mgr inż. Krzysztof Piasecki 31/87/WŁ

4,5

0,5
0,5

4,5

0,5
0,5

4,5

0,5

0,49

4,5

0,5
0,5

4,5

0,5
0,5


